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End Of Life Notice 
 

Issue Date Jan 1st, 2019 

Supplier Name PULSE 

Originator Name Email Phone 

Raymond Tan  

Customer 
Name 

 

EOL notice 
Number 

PCN-100000215 

Reason for End 
Of Life 

A decline in market demand for these products included in this PCN has occurred due 
to changes in customer demand, and key material unavailability.  

Last Time Buy 
Date 

12/31/2019 

Warranty Pulse will warrant the parts at time of shipment plus one year for defects attributable 
to materials and workmanship.  Pulse warranty will be limited to credit only for 
confirmed defective units. 
 

Customer Part 
Number 

Pulse Part Number 
Pulse replacement 

part Number 
Last Time 
Buy Date 

Last 
shipment 

date 

 

CX2052NL/T 
C2073NL 
CX2072NL 
CX2072NLT 
CX2078NL 
CX2078NLT 
CX2156NL 
CX2156NLT 
CX2197NLT 
CX3099NL 
C2567NL 
C2567NLT 
C2580NL 
C2580NLT 

Please contact your local 
Pulse representative for 
alternate product 
replacement

12/31/2019  1/31/2020 
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Customer acknowledgement/Date 
 
 




