

End Of Life Notice

Issue Date	Jan 1 st , 2019				
Supplier Name	PULSE				
Originator	Name	Email		Phone	
	Raymond Tan	-	+		
Customer			L _		
Name EOL notice Number	PCN-100000215				
Reason for End Of Life	A decline in market demand for these products included in this PCN has occurred due to changes in customer demand, and key material unavailability.				
Last Time Buy Date	12/31/2019				
Warranty	Pulse will warrant the parts at time of shipment plus one year for defects attributable to materials and workmanship. Pulse warranty will be limited to <u>credit only</u> for confirmed defective units.				
Customer Part Number	Pulse Part Number	Pulse replacement part Number	Last Time Buy Date	Last shipment date	
	CX2052NL/T C2073NL CX2072NL CX2072NLT CX2078NL CX2078NLT CX2156NLT CX2156NLT CX2197NLT CX2197NLT CX3099NL C2567NL C2567NLT C2580NL C2580NL	Please contact your local Pulse representative for alternate product replacement	12/31/2019	1/31/2020	

12220 WORLD TRADE DRIVE, SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA 92128 · TEL +1-858-674-8100 · FAX +1-858-674-8262 · http://www.pulseeng.com

Customer acknowledgement/Date